Specifi cations
The NSM-205GP is 5-port unmanaged full Gigabit Ethernet switch supporting Power-over-Ethernet on ports 1 to 4.
The switch is classified as power source equipment (PSE), and when used in this way, the NSM-205GP switch enable
centralization of the power supply, providing up to 30 watts. The NSM-205GP can be used to power IEEE 802.3af/at
standard devices (PD).Voltage boost technology supports 24V industrial power sources ensuring that a full and proper PSE
voltage is available across all PoE ports.
Introduction
Technology

Storage Temperature -40 °C ~ + 85 °C (-40 F to 185° F)
Ambient Relative Humidity 10 ~ 90% RH, non-condensing
Ordering Information
NSM-205GP CR
4G+1G Combo Port Gigabit Unmanaged Ethernet Switch with 4 IEEE
802.3af/at PoE+ ports (RoHS)   Art. No. 142088
Accessories
DR-120-48 48 V/2.5 A, 120 W Single Output Industrial DIN Rail Power Supply
MDR-60-48 48 V/1.25 A, 60 W Single Output Industrial DIN Rail Power Supply
DR-120-24 24V/5 A, 120 W Single Output Industrial DIN Rail Power Supply
SDR-240-24
24 V/10 A, 240 W Single Output Industrial DIN Rail Power Supply
with PFC Function
SFP-1G85M-SX Multi-mode 850 nm, 0.5 km SFP module
SFP-1G13M-SX2 Multi-mode 1310 nm, 2 km SFP module
SFP-1G13S-LX Single-mode 1310 nm, 10 km SFP module
SFP-1G13S-LX20 Single-mode 1310 nm, 20 km SFP module
SFP-1G13S-LHX Single-mode 1310 nm, 40 km SFP module
SFP-1G15S-XD Single-mode 1550 nm, 60 km SFP module
Applications
Dimensions (Units: mm)
28
150.0